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4B8H| 3 |EESBESIHRHE ¥1,800[  ¥-1,800
48268 BASESE (2 A x35,000Mx% 65 H) ¥420,000 ¥418,200
4288 4 |EE [BARERTLWEAYBRICH-T=0HOA] ¥2,090| ¥416,110
4F28H| 4 |BE [AKEEOESTHH] ¥2,420( ¥413,690
4F28H| 4 £ A BE0BEREAEVHLRA 7L —X] ¥2,420| ¥411,270
4288 4 |EE [BEAAHEEBOKA ] ¥2,420| ¥408,850
4R288| 4 |EFE [AHBED [BE] 0HBE] ¥2,090| ¥406,760
4R28H| 4 |EE MAROBIIEHICHR >/ TA] ¥2,750( ¥404,010
5A1H| 3 |[EESESIHASE(EBRIETADZIEN) ¥1,200| ¥402,810
5A2H| 3 |EESE2IEAE(EBRIETADZIEN) ¥600| ¥402,210
512 4 =i rﬁ?h#éiﬁﬁg;ﬁ@ ¥5,390[ ¥396,820
E2#E [MNEXRTHIDHARNFEE]
5ALTH| 4 |(EE [HMBof2be it ¥2,200( ¥394,620
5A268| 4 |#8 ragsec - BEIE - LERE - BH2O L HEFHE] ¥1,980 ¥392,640
58268 4 |[B% [NMERR  BEEGEHOLH] ¥1,980 ¥390,660
5A26H| 4 |5 [£EREOTCVE] ¥550( ¥390,110
68268 5 |HHHRE (&7 =1—R2024%F68218%) ¥89,100 ¥301,010
7TA29R| 1 | [$53RZFEOFR] BNE ¥25,000( ¥276,010
SASH| 4 |25 [BEMBOERMG ¥3,300( ¥272,710
8A8H| 4 |EF [BatHBEE2MT 3] ¥1,870| ¥270,840
sasg| o [BF [EABRGEMR ¥6,270| ¥264,570
Z25 (BHBEEDHNY
8A16H| 3 |ar—f 6~7A% ¥333| ¥264,237
91| 4 |2 [HEToMRIIER ¥3,520| ¥260,717
9A6H| 4 |EF [HEMsNEL Y v 7 T8E] ¥4,620| ¥256,097
9F6H| 4 |Ef [MRLBEDIHOBEAKME ¥1,650 ¥254,447
10A18H BFsESNE (2 A x35,000M % 61°8) ¥420,000 ¥674,447
11848| 5 |HPE#EE (47> =21—220244F9820H%5) ¥89,100| ¥585,347
1186H| 5 |MEERE (47> =21—2202449827H%S) ¥195,580( ¥389,767
118218 3 |EEEELIGHAE (EEAIETADIZEN) ¥1,200| ¥388,567
12R7H| 4 (&% [BEHORES] ¥6,270| ¥382,297
12878 4 |BE TURILHANI ZALIVDICITERLSH B | ¥605| ¥381,692
12B78| 4 |28 (S-ociruisun] ((FohEEe. 128 —REMSEER) ¥924| ¥380,768
12B7H| 4 |2&v-es-TirVITAV] ((TENEES. 12A—REMSEER) ¥924( ¥379,844
128178 3 |&Rkar—® 8~118A% ¥544(  ¥379,300




1R4R| 1 | [E55EBEDRR] SE ¥25,000[ ¥354,300
17| 4 |[BE [F5o22 v 8- thYnidbkib] ¥2,530| ¥351,770
=258 [ THETA BB 4T
1A7H| 4 |8 [7—2RX—XTHRAEL BAEHBY ¥6,820( ¥344,950
25 [FRE B HEY

18248| 4 |28 [HAOBEIATEELZLOA ? ] ¥924| ¥344,026
1R248| 4 |&% MAMBOH L WHFE] ¥1,980| ¥342,046
18248 4 |&% [NEBRS X TLDTRT] ¥3,300| ¥338,746
1RA28H| 3 |&flaE—K (M4 FERMHHHEEERE) ¥1,400| ¥337,346
1829A| 3 |BHar—f (HH4EEANTHBEEENE. REH—F) ¥400| ¥336,946
2A7TH| 4 |EBE [EEBO-DOBAKRE] ¥2,530| ¥334,416
2A7H| 4 |EE [BBHMBQIALATHEME] ¥2,970| ¥331,446
2A7TH| 4 |EE [HEBIRRERED SFAE < HHE D DMEY ¥1,870| ¥329,576
2A7H| 4 |BE [BAHMBIBEOEE] ¥2,530| ¥327,046
2R78| 4 |2E (EH1EFBOEAETFEDOER] ¥2,420| ¥324,626
2R148| 4 |EBFE TNiTHARHERAERARHE B ¥2,860| ¥321,766
2R148| 4 |BE [FEORA - 2< Y HSH 6 FEiR) ¥9,680| ¥312,086
2148 3 [BRor—K AN HREEAK) ¥600[ ¥311,486
385 3 |ar—E#HEA ¥2,027|  ¥309,459
3A13H| 4 |BE [BAHMBEREREI ) ¥2,420|  ¥307,039
3A13E| 4 [BE R TUvIs<wxIAv ] ¥6,050| ¥300,989
3B13A| 4 |BE [ABEDLHDATHOFENBMBERE] ¥2,530| ¥298,459
3A13H| 4 |[BE VASLozclEnTh, UNTYZLEENCAELENTIREE L] ¥1,650| ¥296,809
3A13H| 4 |EFE [A£3|IRR) ¥3,080| ¥293,729
3A138| 4 |E%# [BARER - AP E3hK ¥2,530| ¥291,199
3826H| 5 |HEERE (4> =21—R202542828A%) ¥194,700  ¥96,499
3826R| 5 |HEERE (4> =21—R202543821A%) ¥100,100|  ¥-3,601
¥840,000| ¥843,601|  ¥-3,601
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